ZIF Slide-locking Connector (0.5-mm pitch)   XF2L 33
ZIF Slide-locking Connector (0.5-mm pitch)
XF2L
Greater Freedom of Board Design with
Smallest On-board Area in Industry
• Smallest on-board area and volume in the industry.
• Low on-board profile of only 1.2 mm max.
• Bottom wall prevents terminal exposure.
• Applicable FPC thickness of 0.3 mm.
• Halogen Free (See note)
Note: OMRON uses the following standard to determine halogen-
free construction: 900 ppm max. for Br, 900 ppm max. for Cl,
and 1,500 ppm max. for Br+Cl.
• RoHS Compliant.
Ordering Information
Upper Contact Lower Contact
Note: Please order by integer multiple of the quantity per reel.
Ratings and Specifications
■ Characteristics
■ Materials and Finish
Pins Model Qty per reel (See Note)
4 XF2L-0425-1A 3,000
6 XF2L-0625-1A
7 XF2L-0725-1A
8 XF2L-0825-1A
9 XF2L-0925-1A
10 XF2L-1025-1A
12 XF2L-1225-1A
13 XF2L-1325-1A
18 XF2L-1825-1A
21 XF2L-2125-1A
26 XF2L-2625-1A
30 XF2L-3025-1A
Pins Model Qty per reel (See Note)
5 XF2L-0535-1A 3,000
6 XF2L-0635-1A
7 XF2L-0735-1A
8 XF2L-0835-1A
10 XF2L-1035-1A
12 XF2L-1235-1A
13 XF2L-1335-1A
15 XF2L-1535-1A
18 XF2L-1835-1A
19 XF2L-1935-1A
20 XF2L-2035-1A
22 XF2L-2235-1A
24 XF2L-2435-1A
30 XF2L-3035-1A
Rated current 0.5A AC/DC
Rated voltage 50V AC/DC
Contact resistance 30 mΩ max. (at 20 mV DC max., 100 mA max.)
Insulation resistance 100 MΩ min. (at 250 VDC)